
Corsair | T3 Rush Gaming Chair

Ticket No. Name

1 Ferenc Kincses

2 Damien Bourdeau

3 Michael Cottam

4 Laura Cawley

5 Zigmars Dauksts

6 Elliot Bloor

7 Chantell Vickers

8 Sam Fairhurst

9 Piotr Michalski

10 Christopher Gilbert

11 Ben Romais

12 Conor Gribbin

13 Prenesh Sagarkumar

14 Alexander Giles

15 Stacey Whitehouse

16 Chris Babb

17 Luca David

18 Will West

19 Will West

20 Jamie Gibson

21 Matthew Oldale

22 Callum Sims

23 Ross Moore

24 Jack James

25 Thomas Nesbit

26 Matthew Wright

27 Tomasz Rucinski

28 Joseph Woods

29 Amy Mcavoy

30 Bryan Strachan

31 William Bird

32 Matt Cowell

Ticket No. Name

33 Kyle Thomas

34 Bryan Strachan

35 Michael Cottam

36 Paul Butler

37 Rob Morton

38 Paul Jones

39 Ferenc Kincses

40 Thomas Nesbit

41 Roberto Nobrega

42 Jack Stanford

43 Wesley Barnes

44 Samuel Batchelor

45 Chris Heggie

46 Tom O'farrell

47 James Welsh

48 James Keay

49 Andrew Lempicki

50 Chris Mckeon

51 Mario Carroll

52 Ferenc Kincses

53 Patryk Mlodzinski

54 Lukas Motiecius

55 Neer Patel

56 Ionut Ghita

57 Chris Mckeon

58 Samuel Rawson

59 Rossi Johnstone

60 Lloyd Downing

61 Sam Bellwood

62 Dean Jhangeer

63 Aiesha Bhagodia

64 Ferenc Kincses

Ticket No. Name

65 Raymie Norquay

66 David Mcgreish

67 Zigmars Dauksts

68 Robert Bellamy

69 Ben Romais

70 Ferenc Kincses

71 Ferenc Kincses

72 Michael Stone

73 Sam Wynne

74 James Kelly

75 David Trantum

76 David Keating

77 Joseph Woods

78 Tomasz Rucinski

79 Baris Yurttas

80 Daniel Cheetham

81 Michael Cottam

82 Anthony Marr

83 Elliot Bloor

84 Daniel Cheetham

85 Keiran Miller

86 Michelle Williams

87 David Mcgreish

88 Roberto Nobrega

89 Keith Goddard

90 Jason Houston

91 Aiesha Bhagodia

92 Cameron Stephens

93 Chantell Vickers

94 Ferenc Kincses

95 Chantell Vickers

96 Nigel Mason

*Correct answer: A Chair.   •   Total: 185   •   Draw: November 20, 2023 7:00 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 2

https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk


Corsair | T3 Rush Gaming Chair

Ticket No. Name

97 Sam Bellwood

98 Lewis Wood

99 David Keating

100 Sam Wynne

101 Ryan Murphy

102 Jason Main

103 James Harvey

104 Bryan Strachan

105 Stephen Mckeown

106 Joseph Woods

107 Will West

108 Ferenc Kincses

109 Will West

110 William Bird

111 Ryan Laland

112 Ross Moore

113 Aiesha Bhagodia

114 Rob Morton

115 Sam Fairhurst

116 Matthew Sexton

117 Ferenc Kincses

118 Mario Carroll

119 Niall Robertson

120 Cameron Stephens

121 Patryk Mlodzinski

122 Thomas Nesbit

123 Robert Hutchinson

124 Jack Stanford

125 Ferenc Kincses

126 Michael Cottam

127 Cameron Hanson

128 Ben Romais

Ticket No. Name

129 Christopher Parnell

130 Chris Babb

131 Joseph Woods

132 Ryan Murphy

133 Patryk Mlodzinski

134 Sam Wynne

135 Joel Andrews

136 Elliot Bloor

137 Ferenc Kincses

138 Prenesh Sagarkumar

139 David Keating

140 Mario Carroll

141 Chris Norris

142 Luca David

143 Cameron Hanson

144 Matthew Burton

145 Andrew Lempicki

146 Will West

147 Chris Babb

148 Paul Barlow

149 Lewis Wood

150 Michael Cottam

151 Rob Morton

152 Jason Tasker

153 Sam Fairhurst

154 Elliot Bloor

155 David Norton

156 Dean Jhangeer

157 Roberto Nobrega

158 Ferenc Kincses

159 Andrew Freeman

160 Colven Wilson

Ticket No. Name

161 Gary Trewin

162 James Kelly

163 Andrew Lempicki

164 Kayley Donoghue

165 Chris Babb

166 Timothy Kedge

167 Kayley Donoghue

168 Jason Tasker

169 Sam Fairhurst

170 Cameron Hanson

171 Liam Wickham

172 Elliot Bloor

173 Anthony Marr

174 Ferenc Kincses

175 Ferenc Kincses

176 Keiran Miller

177 Joseph Woods

178 Colven Wilson

179 Chris Babb

180 Keiran Miller

181 Ferenc Kincses

182 Jack Thorne

183 Christopher Gilbert

184 Zigmars Dauksts

185 Charlotte Hughes

*Correct answer: A Chair.   •   Total: 185   •   Draw: November 20, 2023 7:00 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2

https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

